C.V

1. Full name and surname: - Safook Ahmed Ibrahim Al-Hayani

2. Place of residence: - Anbar_Haditha

3. Date of birth: - 5/28/1983

4. Certificate: Vocational Industry Preparatory School

5. General specialty: - Electricity

6. Workplace: - Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research - Anbar University - College of Basic

Education / Haditha.

7. Job title: Technical inspector

8. Date of appointment: 12/14/2011

9. Mobile number: - 07817499937

10. Email: - sfook83@uoanbar.edu.iq

The administrative units that were assigned to manage it

Т	Unit or division	from	to
1	Graduates and Certifications Unit	3/7/2019	continuous
2	Document auditing unit	10/19/2020	continuous
3			

Courses participated

T	Course name	Post type	the course place
1	Safety of the Arabic language	participant	Modern College of Basic Education
2	the computer	participant	Modern College of Basic Education

Committees

Т	Member/Chairman	Name of the committee	the year



1	member	Committee for checking documents of accepted students	5/9/2022
2	member	Student Reception Committee	11/14/2021
3	member	Pricing committee for bills of quantities	9/15/2021
4	member	Soil Bearing Evaluation Committee	9/15/2021

Written thanks and appreciation

T	Certificates of thanks	Donor	the year
1	A letter of thanks and appreciation	Anbar University	5/30/2022
2	Thanks and appreciation	Anbar University / Office of the University President	2/22/2021
3	Thanks and appreciation	College of Basic Education / Hadith	10/27/2020
4	Thanks and appreciation	Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research	4/14/2021
5	Thanks and appreciation	Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research	8/16/2021
6	Thanks and appreciation	Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research	8/11/2020
7	Thanks and appreciation	Anbar University / Office of the University President	8/10/2021